
ANNEX 3 

  

 

Registration/Licence Type 

 

Existing 

 

Proposed  

Pleasure boats and boatmen  

Pleasure boats 1 year (multi-seated) 

   1 year (other) 

 

Boatmen   1 year 

150.00 

25.00 

 

30.00 

160.00 

30.00 

 

35.00 

 

Animal welfare licences  

Animal welfare/boarding 

Breeding and sale of dogs 

Pet animals 

Riding establishments 

Dangerous wild animals 

Zoo 

250 

240 

240 

340 

750 

750 

260.00 

250.00 

250.00 

350.00 

800.00 

800.00 

 

Street trading consents  

Tonbridge Street Trading Control Area: 

 Fixed pitch:  Annual consent 

   Occasional consent 

 Other:   Annual consent 

   Occasional consent 

 

Administration charge for annual consents where payments made in 

instalments (% of fee) 

 

1,120.00 

315.00 

1,120.00 

55.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1000.00 

325.00 

1000.00 

60.00 

 

 

5% 

 

Other licences/registrations  

Acupuncture, tattooing, ear piercing and electrolysis (one registration 

only required) 

 

Sex establishments: sex shop or sex cinema 

 

Houses in multiple occupation 

 

265.00 

 

6,000.00 

 

325.00 

 

275.00 

 

6,000.00 

 

325.00 

 


