Registration/Lic	епсе Туре	Existing	Proposed
Pleasure boats a	and boatmen		
Pleasure boats	1 year (multi-seated)	150.00	160.00
	1 year (other)	25.00	30.00
Boatmen	1 year	30.00	35.00
Animal welfare I	icences		
Animal welfare/boarding		250	260.00
Breeding and sale of dogs		240	250.00
Pet animals		240	250.00
Riding establishments		340	350.00
Dangerous wild animals		750	800.00
Zoo		750	800.00
Street trading co	onsents		
Tonbridge Street	Trading Control Area:		
Fixed pitch:	Annual consent	1,120.00	1000.00
	Occasional consent	315.00	325.00
Other:	Annual consent	1,120.00	1000.00
	Occasional consent	55.00	60.00
Administration charge for annual consents where payments made in instalments (% of fee)			5%
Other licences/r	egistrations		
Acupuncture, tattooing, ear piercing and electrolysis (one registration only required)		265.00	275.00
Sex establishments: sex shop or sex cinema		6,000.00	6,000.00
Houses in multiple occupation		325.00	325.00